Wednesday

BUS

Andover Penquins
Andover Pandas
Blairstown Bears
Budd Lake Whales
Byram Suricats
Green Lemurs
Hackettstown Hornets
Hopatcong Wolves
HP1

HP2

HP4

Cats (Vernon)
Dogs (Vernon)
Jefferson Frogs
Jefferson Tigers
Jefferson Bulldogs
Kittatinny Chimps
Newton Leopards
Roxbury Robins
Sparta Butterflies
Sparta Rabbits
Sparta Snow Monkeys
Sparta Bobcats
Sparta Squirrels

Sparta Lions

2/20/2019 Early Dismissal Times

ROUTE
PP1
PP3
NPO4
P0067
R-54
R-34
A
R-31
HP1
HP2
HP4
PJ1
PJ2
PJ02
PJO1
PJH-04
KNP-1
PJI3NWC
P0177
PJH-02
PJH-03
PJH-05
P-106
PJH-07
P-108

BUS COMPANY

1st Student Andover
1st Student Andover
1st Student Andover
1st Student Andover
1st Student Andover ©
1st Student Andover ©
1st Student Andover
Byram Bus Lines ©

1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette
Havens Bus Company
1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette©
1st Student Lafayette©
Jefferson

Stocker Bus Company©
Stocker Bus Company©
1st Student Andover
1st Student Lafayette
Stocker Bus Company
1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette
1st Student Lafayette

PHONE

973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-786-5333
973-398-5500
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-875-6606
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-663-5785
973-383-4704
973-383-4704
973-786-5333
973-579-1197
973-383-4704
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-579-1197
973-579-1197

Pick Up Time
1:15

1:15

Closed no bus
Closed no bus
1:15

1:15

Closed

Noon
11:45-noon
Noon

Noon

11:15

11:15

Closed no bus
Closed no bus
Closed no bus
Noon

Noon

Closed no bus
Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon



Sparta Owls PJH-09
Sparta Elephants PJH-11
Wallkill Gators CHP-7
West Milford Peacocks PJ214
Blue Lion (Montclair/Paterson) Route 1

Blue Cross (Pine Brook, Denville, Rocka Route 2

Gold Lion (Dover/Wharton) Route 3
Gold Cross (Butler) Route 4
Student Drivers will

Stocker Bus Company© 973-383-4704

Stocker Bus Company
Havens Bus Company©
Baldwin/Krapf

Dove Enterprises

Dove Enterprises

Dove Enterprises

Dove Enterprises

be dismissed

973-383-4704
973-875-6606
973-721-9024
973-930-9087
973-930-9087
973-930-9087
973-930-9087
at

Noon
Noon
11:45
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon

Noon

11:36



