

Wednesday	2/20/2019	Early Dismissal Times		
BUS	ROUTE	BUS COMPANY	PHONE	Pick Up Time
Andover Penguins	PP1	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	1:15
Andover Pandas	PP3	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	1:15
Blairstown Bears	NP04	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	Closed no bus
Budd Lake Whales	P0067	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	Closed no bus
Byram Suricats	R-54	1st Student Andover ©	973-786-5333	1:15
Green Lemurs	R-34	1st Student Andover ©	973-786-5333	1:15
Hackettstown Hornets	A	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	Closed
Hopatcong Wolves	R-31	Byram Bus Lines ©	973-398-5500	Noon
HP1	HP1	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	11:45-noon
HP2	HP2	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
HP4	HP4	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
Cats (Vernon)	PJ1	Havens Bus Company	973-875-6606	11:15
Dogs (Vernon)	PJ2	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	11:15
Jefferson Frogs	PJ02	1st Student Lafayette©	973-579-1197	Closed no bus
Jefferson Tigers	PJ01	1st Student Lafayette©	973-579-1197	Closed no bus
Jefferson Bulldogs	PJH-04	Jefferson	973-663-5785	Closed no bus
Kittatinny Chimps	KNP-1	Stocker Bus Company©	973-383-4704	Noon
Newton Leopards	PJ3NWC	Stocker Bus Company©	973-383-4704	Noon
Roxbury Robins	P0177	1st Student Andover	973-786-5333	Closed no bus
Sparta Butterflies	PJH-02	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
Sparta Rabbits	PJH-03	Stocker Bus Company	973-383-4704	Noon
Sparta Snow Monkeys	PJH-05	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
Sparta Bobcats	P-106	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
Sparta Squirrels	PJH-07	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon
Sparta Lions	P-108	1st Student Lafayette	973-579-1197	Noon

Sparta Owls	PJH-09	Stocker Bus Company©	973-383-4704	Noon
Sparta Elephants	PJH-11	Stocker Bus Company	973-383-4704	Noon
Wallkill Gators	CHP-7	Havens Bus Company©	973-875-6606	11:45
West Milford Peacocks	PJ214	Baldwin/Krapf	973-721-9024	Noon
Blue Lion (Montclair/Paterson)	Route 1	Dove Enterprises	973-930-9087	Noon
Blue Cross (Pine Brook, Denville, Rockaway)	Route 2	Dove Enterprises	973-930-9087	Noon
Gold Lion (Dover/Wharton)	Route 3	Dove Enterprises	973-930-9087	Noon
Gold Cross (Butler)	Route 4	Dove Enterprises	973-930-9087	Noon
Student Drivers	will	be dismissed	at	11:36